
Carbon/Grey (-9201)

• Breathable Air Mist mesh back

• Molded foam seat

• 2-to-1 synchro tilt control with adjustable tilt tension

• One-touch pneumatic seat height adjustment

• Height and width adjustable arms

• Ratchet back height adjustment

• Heavy duty nylon base with dual wheel carpet casters

• Has achieved GREENGUARD certification

Black/White (-9206)

Blue (-9278)

Green (-9279)

475 pcs.

 26.75” W x 24.25” D x 36.25-42.5” H
 20.25” W x 19” D x 3.5” T

 19” W x 18.5-21” H
18.5”
 25.25”
 7”

 19-22.75”
 3.5”

 49 lbs.
 UPS-able

 25” L x 25” W x 14” H

Red (-9276)

Orange (-9270)

FEATURES SPECS
Overall Size:

USTOM FABRICPROGRAM

CF

92555

Air Mist Mesh Back Manager’s Chair

Seat Size:
Back Size:
Arms Max Inside:
Arms to Floor Min:

Arms to Seat Min:
Seat Range:
Seat Travel:
Carton Weight:
UPS:
Carton Dimensions:
Cube: 5.06 cu.ft.
40’ HQ Container: 
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